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Anlage
Wilhelm-Norres-Str. 13-17, 46282 Dorsten
T 0 23 62/ 4 23 03 yvonnebutterweck@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Wilhelm-Norres-Str. 13-17, 46282 Dorsten
yvonnebutterweck@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Steffens, Alexander
T 01634015743 al.steffens@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Steinmann, Niels
T 0176 41619683 Niels.Steinmann@gmx.de
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Herren 40 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Jan Hendrik MuBmann

m 0170 6463656; hendrikmussmann@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Struckmann, Andre
Buczek, Frank
Thiemann, Marcus
Besten, Dirk

Hein, Michael

Meyer, Jorg

Romer, Andre

Breil, Tobias
Mufmann, Jan Hendrik
Tummers, Reinhard
Witteberg, Marco
Nielander, Dirk
Herberhold, Christian
(SG mit Hardter TV)
14 Decker, Klaus

15 Lesch, Stephan

16 Krauel, Alexander
17 Donnebrink, Hendrik
18 Luders, Michael

19 Dederer, Steffen

20 Freienstein, Ralf

21 Ebel, Frank

22 GroRRblotekamp, Axel
23 Kreuz, Thomas

24 Horsken, Guido

25 van der Werff, Dennis
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ID-Nr.

16994383
17300827
16803042
17052522
15801334
17554773
16900974
17954528
17954533
16501055
17456127
17553328
17552739

16201364
16703098
17052529
17854665
17102462
17353067
17052508
17052528
16300906
16401180
17856172
17856173

LK

LK15,6
LK16,7
LK16,8
LK18,3
LK18,8
LK20,0
LK20,1
LK20,2
LK20,5
LK21,1
LK21,8
LK22,3
LK22,3

LK23,4
LK24,1
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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